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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa

JUNIOR

3a PROVA - JUNIOR
Race (18 Laps) started at 9:52:34

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

14/12/2024 10:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 52.670 +2.002 9:57:05.417 1 51.364 +0.512 10:02:21.24
(45) PAULO WILLEMANN 6 52.029 +1.361 9:57:57.446 12 51.964 +1.112 10:03:13.2(
1 56.801 +6.779 9:53:32.296 7 52.260 +1.592 9:58:49.706 13 51.111 +0.259 10:04:04.32
2 53.939 +3.917 9:54:26.235 8 52.206 +1.538 9:59:41.912 14 A 10:04:55.17
3 53.163 +3.141 9:55:19.398 9 51.386 +0.718 10:00:33.298 15 51.130 +0.278 10:05:46.3(
4 52.873 +2.851 9:56:12.271 10 50.914 +0.246 10:01:24.212 16 50.855 +0.003 10:06:37.1¢
5 52.878 +2.856 9:57:05.149 " 51.576 +0.908 10:02:15.788 17 52.829 +1.977 10:07:29.9¢
6 52.204 +2.182 9:57:57.353 12 51.184 +0.516 10:03:06.972 18 51.236 +0.384 10:08:21.22
7 52.617 +2.595 9:58:49.970 13 50.823 +0.155 10:03:57.795
8 51.413 +1.391 9:50:41.383 14 10:04:48.463 (57) GUILHERME BUSATO
9 51.033 +1.011 10:00:32.416 15 51.043 +0.375 10:05:39.506 1 57.313 +6.470 9:53:32.4¢
10 50.793 +0.771 10:01:23.209 16 50.709 +0.041 10:06:30.215 2 54.164 +3.321 9:54:26.6°
11 50.732 +0.710 10:02:13.941 17 50.723 +0.055 10:07:20.938 3 53.608 +2.765 9:55:20.2¢
12 50.474 +0.452 10:03:04.415 18 50.978 +0.310 10:08:11.916 4 53.331 +2.488 9:56:13.5¢
13 50.491 +0.469 10:03:54.906 5 52.936 +2.093 9:57:06.5¢
14 50.373 +0.351 10:04:45.279 (27) YURI MORELLI 6 51.658 +0.815 9:57:58.1¢
15 50.179 +0.157 10:05:35.458 1 59.079 +8.761 9:53:33.700 7 53.073 +2.230 9:58:51.2¢
16 50.279 +0.257 10:06:25.737 2 53.7112 +3.394 9:54:27.412 8 51.438 +0.595 9:59:42.7(
17 m 10:07:15.759 3 52.771 +2.453 9:55:20.183 9 52.581 +1.738 10:00:35.2¢
18 51.996 +1.974 10:08:07.755 4 52.344 +2.026 9:56:12.527 10 54.332 +3.489 10:01:29.61
5 52.298 +1.980 9:57:04.825 1" 51.374 +0.531 10:02:20.9¢
(88) BERNARDO GENTIL 6 52.014 +1.696 9:57:56.839 12 52.437 +1.594 10:03:13.42
1 55.540 +5.147 9:53:30.163 7 57.424 +7.106 9:58:54.263 13 51.182 +0.339 10:04:04.6(
2 55.045 +4.652 9:54:25.208 8 51.224 +0.906 9:59:45.487 14 51.802 +0.959 10:04:56.41
3 54.691 +4.298 9:55:19.899 9 51.174 +0.856 10:00:36.661 15 51.565 +0.722 10:05:47.97
4 53.248 +2.855 9:56:13.147 10 52.032 +1.714 10:01:28.693 16 10:06:38.8"
5 52.078 +1.685 9:57:05.225 1 50.804 +0.486 10:02:19.497 17 51.586 +0.743 10:07:30.4(
6 51.730 +1.337 9:57:56.955 12 50.734 +0.416 10:03:10.231 18 51.252 +0.409 10:08:21.6¢
7 51.328 +0.935 9:58:48.283 13 50.535 +0.217 10:04:00.766
8 50.938 +0.545 9:59:39.221 14 50.623 +0.305 10:04:51.389 (51) THEO SALOMAO
9 51.105 +0.712 10:00:30.326 15 50.388 +0.070 10:05:41.777 1 55.541 +4.492 9:53:30.0¢
10 50.929 +0.536 10:01:21.255 16 50.616 +0.298 10:06:32.393 2 54.816 +3.767 9:54:24 87
1 50.844 +0.451 10:02:12.099 17 10:07:22.711 3 53.925 +2.876 9:55:18.8(
12 50.721 +0.328 10:03:02.820 18 50.387 +0.069 10:08:13.098 4 52.862 +1.813 9:56:11.6¢
13 50.705 +0.312 10:03:53.525 5 52.487 +1.438 9:57:04.1¢
14 50.545 +0.152 10:04:44.070 (6) GUI MOLEIRO 6 52.885 +1.836 9:57:57.0¢
15 50.530 +0.137 10:05:34.600 1 55.709 +4.994 9:53:30.519 7 52.138 +1.089 9:58:49.17
16 50.618 +0.225 10:06:25.218 2 55.018 +4.303 9:54:25.537 8 52.656 +1.607 9:59:41.8
17 10:07:15.611 3 54.126 +3.411 9:55:19.663 9 53.274 +2.225 10:00:35.1C
18 52177 +1.784 10:08:07.788 4 52.511 +1.796 9:56:12.174 10 56.019 +4.970 10:01:31.12
5 52.531 +1.816 9:57:04.705 1 52.412 +1.363 10:02:23.5¢
(86) VINI FERRO 6 52.487 +1.772 9:57:57.192 12 51.625 +0.576 10:03:15.1€
1 56.242 +5.528 9:53:30.953 7 56.057 +5.342 9:58:53.249 13 51.946 +0.897 10:04:07.1C
2 58.217 +7.503 9:54:29.170 8 51.444 +0.729 9:59:44.693 14 51.293 +0.244 10:04:58.4(
3 52.549 +1.835 9:55:21.719 9 51.250 +0.535 10:00:35.943 15 51.113 +0.064 10:05:49.51
4 52.352 +1.638 9:56:14.071 10 54.777 +4.062 10:01:30.720 16 51.064 +0.015 10:06:40.57
5 51.863 +1.149 9:57:05.934 1 52.210 +1.495 10:02:22.930 17 10:07:31.6:
6 51.852 +1.138 9:57:57.786 12 50.971 +0.256 10:03:13.901 18 51.948 +0.899 10:08:23.57
7 52.453 +1.739 9:58:50.239 13 51.172 +0.457 10:04:05.073
8 51.834 +1.120 9:59:42.073 14 50.829 +0.114 10:04:55.902 (97) RAFAEL BUSATO
9 51.558 +0.844 10:00:33.631 15 50.715 10:05:46.617 1 57.089 +6.046 9:53:32.97
10 50.957 +0.243 10:01:24.588 16 50.743 +0.028 10:06:37.360 2 55.017 +3.974 9:54:27.9¢
1 51.107 +0.393 10:02:15.695 17 51.877 +1.162 10:07:29.237 3 54.107 +3.064 9:55:22 1(
12 51.015 +0.301 10:03:06.710 18 50.772 +0.057 10:08:20.009 4 52.629 +1.586 9:56:14.7°
13 50.877 +0.163 10:03:57.587 5 52.197 +1.154 9:57:06.9:
14 50.742 +0.028 10:04:48.329 (81) LEONARDO RAMIRES 6 52.316 +1.273 9:57:59.24
15 50.848 +0.134 10:05:39.177 1 59.317 +8.465 9:53:34.266 7 53.763 +2.720 9:58:53.0(
16 10:06:29.891 2 53.886 +3.034 9:54:28.152 8 51.492 +0.449 9:59:44.5(
17 50.765 +0.051 10:07:20.656 3 52.922 +2.070 9:55:21.074 9 52.521 +1.478 10:00:37.02
18 51.136 +0.422 10:08:11.792 4 53.200 +2.348 9:56:14.274 10 53.799 +2.756 10:01:30.82
5 53.019 +2.167 9:57:07.293 1 51.736 +0.693 10:02:22.5¢
(106) SAMUEL SANTIAGO 6 52.244 +1.392 9:57:59.537 12 51.813 +0.770 10:03:14.3¢€
1 55.729 +5.061 9:53:30.604 7 53.828 +2.976 9:58:53.365 13 53.032 +1.989 10:04:07.4C
2 54.768 +4.100 9:54:25.372 8 51.748 +0.896 9:59:45.113 14 51.240 +0.197 10:04:58.64
3 53.949 +3.281 9:55:19.321 9 52.092 +1.240 10:00:37.205 15 10:05:49.6¢
4 53.426 +2.758 9:56:12.747 10 52.676 +1.824 10:01:29.881 16 51.082 +0.039 10:06:40.76
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa

JUNIOR
3a PROVA - JUNIOR
Race (18 Laps) started at 9:52:34

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
14/12/2024 10:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
17 51.091 +0.048 10:07:31.857 3 53.840 +3.083 9:55:20.414
18 51.782 +0.739 10:08:23.639 4 52.697 +1.940 9:56:13.111
5 52.384 +1.627 9:57:05.495
(105) LUIZ QUEIROZ 6 52.056 +1.299 9:57:57.551
1 58.101 +7.525 9:53:33.880 7 57.724 +6.967 9:58:55.275
2 54.187 +3.611 9:54:28.067 8 53.917 +3.160 9:59:49.192
3 52.766 +2.190 9:55:20.833 9 1:17.671 +26.914 10:01:06.863
4 52.857 +2.281 9:56:13.690 10 52.116 +1.359 10:01:58.979
5 52.649 +2.073 9:57:06.339 1" 51.296 +0.539 10:02:50.275
6 52.921 +2.345 9:57:59.260 12 51.015 +0.258 10:03:41.290
7 55.737 +5.161 9:58:54.997 13 51.016 +0.259 10:04:32.306
8 55.261 +4.685 9:59:50.258 14 50.902 +0.145 10:05:23.208
9 52.090 +1.514 10:00:42.348 15 50.861 +0.104 10:06:14.069
10 51.825 +1.249 10:01:34.173 16 50.924 +0.167 10:07:04.993
11 51.295 +0.719 10:02:25.468 17 10:07:55.750
12 50.947 +0.371 10:03:16.415 18 51.384 +0.627 10:08:47.134
13 51.499 +0.923 10:04:07.914
14 53.670 +3.094 10:05:01.584 (36) PEDRO SENE
15 50.866 +0.290 10:05:52.450 1 58.795 +4.718 9:53:34.116
16 50.720 +0.144 10:06:43.170 2 9:54:28.193
17 10:07:33.746
18 50.687 +0.111 10:08:24.433 (77) CAIO ZORZETTO
BN 56.599 | 9:53:31.513
(11) LUCAS BIEBER
1 58.625 +7.185 9:53:34.735
2 55.225 +3.785 9:54:29.960
3 54.188 +2.748 9:55:24.148
4 53.453 +2.013 9:56:17.601
5 52.894 +1.454 9:57:10.495
6 52.810 +1.370 9:58:03.305
7 52.483 +1.043 9:58:55.788
8 53.728 +2.288 9:59:49.516
9 53.304 +1.864 10:00:42.820
10 52.740 +1.300 10:01:35.560
11 52.207 +0.767 10:02:27.767
12 51.964 +0.524 10:03:19.731
13 51.800 +0.360 10:04:11.531
14 51.849 +0.409 10:05:03.380
15 51.940 +0.500 10:05:55.320
16 51.631 +0.191 10:06:46.951
17 10:07:38.391
18 51.715 +0.275 10:08:30.106
(13) ANTONIO CLARO
1 58.024 +7.285 9:53:33.172
2 54.329 +3.590 9:54:27.501
3 53.415 +2.676 9:55:20.916
4 54.094 +3.355 9:56:15.010
5 51.990 +1.251 9:57:07.000
6 52.358 +1.619 9:57:59.358
7 54.356 +3.617 9:58:53.714
8 51.932 +1.193 9:59:45.646
9 51.659 +0.920 10:00:37.305
10 53.037 +2.298 10:01:30.342
" 51.012 +0.273 10:02:21.354
12 52.228 +1.489 10:03:13.582
13 54.473 +3.734 10:04:08.055
14 54.454 +3.715 10:05:02.509
15 51.188 +0.449 10:05:53.697
16 50.761 +0.022 10:06:44.458
17 10:07:35.197
18 51.310 +0.571 10:08:26.507
(17) BE TAMBASCO
1 57.655 +6.898 9:53:32.715
2 53.859 +3.102 9:54:26.574
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